
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Vanzella

Sala

Dellavalle

Bossi

Fantini

Guido

Nobili

Ciocca

Dotto

Bertolani

Ozzi

Rovellini

Buzzi

Alessio

Gaetano

Enrico

Luciano

Alfredo

Arcadio

Sergio

Armando

Franco

Remo

Mirto

Giovanni

Pierluigi

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

4,0

5,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

1 - 1 - 2

2 - 2 - 1

1 - 2 - 3

4 - 1½- 1

5 - 1 - 1

1 - 4 - 2

2 - 1 - 5

1 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 3

3 - 2 - 3

5 - 3 - 1

3 - 3 - 3

6 - 1½- 2

13.710

10.600

10.930

7.140

10.020

22.390

12.820

10.870

10.060

6.620

8.180

7.830

4.150
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FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Trolli Gianluigi

Giudice di Gara

Longhin Bruno

Ora

14:59:10



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Marazzi

Carraro

Bortoli

Bertoni

Andretta

Milesi

Dal Tin

Iginio

Wanni

Giuseppe

Franco

Giorgio

Francesco

Fabrizio

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Team Fuego S.D. (Tubertini)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

11,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

16,0

2 - 5 - 4

6 - 4 - 2

3 - 6 - 4

3 - 5 - 5

4 - 5 - 4

4 - 4 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

7.620

3.370

7.730

11.950

1.530

5.740

4.270
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Direttore di Gara

Trolli Gianluigi

Giudice di Gara

Longhin Bruno

Ora

14:59:10


